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GZAMORAVI5310RP
Prepared on:
Report Id:

Enhanced Vessel Traffic Management System

30-MAR-2009 1010

For 02-APR-2009          Period # 3

SMALL

Type

807648

764884

140457

3000008

756989

3008749

6000071

Ship No.

WILD PEONY

PARANA

CELTIC SEA

ADRIAN

TROPICAL MIST

BELUGA RESOLUTION

GREETSIEL

Ship Name

9.2

9.2

21.8

23.2

46.2

111.8

130

Customer
Weight

CSAVCO

CSAVCO

SOUPAC

CCNISA

DOLEFR

BELUGA

INTERL

Customer
Code

   9

   4

   6

   8

   7

   0

   0

Number 
Bookings

  13

   4

   7

   9

   8

   0

  24

Number
Transits

19-MAR-2009 2115

20-MAR-2009 1941

20-FEB-2009 2047

14-FEB-2009 2158

23-JAN-2009 1938

20-MAR-2009 1909

Last Transit Date

5

   0

DIR REST HML

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

WIN

*

*

*

*

Remarks:

Large 

Small 

Type Quantity 
By Direction
NB         SB 

VESSEL BOOKED

Restricted
NB         SB 

3

3

2

1

0

0

2

0

SLOTS AVAILABLE

4 slots available for 3rd. period.

491.86

474.41

543.9

604

491.01

441.34

330.05

LOA


